
Null Female Male Grand Total
Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 4,370

120
598
86
543
448
491
966
2
1,116

1,501
42
175
9
151
38
35
332

719

2,868
78
423
77
392
409
456
634
2
397

1

1

2025 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School

Null Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 6,324

120
628
208
827
637
685
308
977
2
501
1,264
167

8

1
2

2
2
1

2,151
42
188
34
211
79
67
85
340

207
798
100

4,163
78
440
174
615
554
618
223
637
2
292
464
66

2

2

2025 Total Enrollment by Gender by School

Null Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Grand Total 1,954

30
122
284
189
194
308
11
501
148
167

8

1
2

2
2
1

650
13
25
60
41
32
85
8
207
79
100

1,295
17
97
223
145
162
223
3
292
67
66

1

1

2025 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School
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