Fall 2025 Enrollment by Gender by School

2025 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School						
	Null	Female	Male	Grand Total		
Brock School of Business		397	719	1,116		
General University		2		2		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences		634	332	966		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing		456	35	491		
OBB School of Education	1	409	38	448		
School of Health Professions		392	151	543		
School of Public Health		77	9	86		
School of the Arts		423	175	598		
Undeclared		78	42	120		
Grand Total	1	2,868	1,501	4,370		

2025 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School								
	Null	Female	Male	N	Grand Total			
Beeson Divinity School		66	100	1	167			
Brock School of Business		67	79	2	148			
Cumberland School of Law		292	207	2	501			
Howard College: Arts/Sciences		3	8		11			
McWhorter School of Pharmacy		223	85		308			
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing		162	32		194			
OBB School of Education	1	145	41	2	189			
School of Health Professions		223	60	1	284			
School of Public Health		97	25		122			
School of the Arts		17	13		30			
Grand Total	1	1,295	650	8	1,954			

2025 Total Enrollment by Gender by School								
	Null	Female	Male	N	Grand Total			
Beeson Divinity School		66	100	1	167			
Brock School of Business		464	798	2	1,264			
Cumberland School of Law		292	207	2	501			
General University		2			2			
Howard College: Arts/Sciences		637	340		977			
McWhorter School of Pharmacy		223	85		308			
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing		618	67		685			
OBB School of Education	2	554	79	2	637			
School of Health Professions		615	211	1	827			
School of Public Health		174	34		208			
School of the Arts		440	188		628			
Undeclared		78	42		120			
Grand Total	2	4,163	2,151	8	6,324			

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics